
Year Date of 

Event 

Activity 

Name of the 

event/activity 

Name of the student Participated 

2017-

2018 

05/10/2018 Kabaddi 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Santosh Tanhaji Wabale 

Akshay Ravindra Halge 

Narayan Shivaji Rathod 

Vilas Manik Dhangar 

Mahada Haribhau Nagare 

Ajay Sanjay Kulal 

Mangesh Sanjabrao Tupkar 

Asif Salman Parsuwale 

Akash Haribhau Sarsare 

Yogesh Yadavrao Sanap 

Yashkumar Vilas Chavhan 

Vaibhav Sanjay Deshmukh 

 03/10/2017 Athletic 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Samadhan Sanjay Bhanapure 

Pravin Vishwnath Surushe 

Vaibhav Suresh More 

Ajay Prakash Jadhav 

Akshay Ravindra Halge 

Mahada Haribhau Nagare 

Santosh Tanhaji Wabale 

Mangesh Santosh Karhale 

Trupti Gajanan Gaikwad 

 12/11/2017 Cricket 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Narayan Shivaji Rathod 

Vaibhav Sanjay Deshmukh 

Pawan Mahadu Gawande 

Vaibhav Gajanan Ghayal 

Akash Vijaykumar Tatte 

Nasim Abhushama Shaikh 

Sohel Sameer  MD 

Ganesh Madanrao Chaudhari 

Prashant Sanjay Ingale 

Pawan Dattatray Tejankar 

Harshal Prakash Patil 

Mangesh Sanjabrao Tupkar 

Ganesh Shalikram Neware 

Yashkumar Vilas Chavhan 

Dipak Shankar Padmavat 

Naved Kashif Shaikh 

 26/09/2017 

To 

29/09/2017 

Youth Festival 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Santosh Tanhaji Wabale 

Avantika Ashok Nichang 

Rachana  D. Joshi 

Jayashree Madhav Sangale 

Smita Vitthal Sangale 

Vidya P. Sangale 



7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Kranti S.Mapari 

Shital D.Sawant 

Chaya P.Kayande 

Gajanan P.Sawant 

Yogesh Y.Sanap 

Ganesh H.Fadke 

Vaishali S.Banmeru 

Ashwini B.Sarkate 

Vinayak S.Mapari 

Ravi M.Gawai 

Sadashiv P.Cheke 

Ajay G.Tanpure 

Ramhari E.Ghayal 

Krushna R.Raut 

Manisha Anil Sonune 

Swati D.Bodkhe 

Samadhan S.Adhav 

Manisha A.Kale 

Nihal H.Agrawal 

Vishal A.Rathod 

Vikas P.Kulkarni 

Pravin V.Jatale 

Yogeshwar S.Bhagade 

Sabakhan SK.Parvej 

Gopal J.Sanap 

Asef Salman Parsuwale 

Puja V.Sonune 

SK.Naved SK.Kashif 

2018-

2019 

04/10/2018 

To 

07/10/2018 

Kabaddi 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Rushabh Komalkumar Bedmutha 

Ganesh Pralhad Mundhe 

Santosh Tanhaji Wabale 

Akshay Tryambak Sarkate 

Sachin Ramprasad Sanap 

Mohan Ramdas Solanke 

Pravin Vishwnath Surushe Dnyaneshwar Kacharu 

Ganesh Shivaji Kharat 

Atul Purushottam Pansari 

Parmeshwar Ambadas Sonune 

Mahada Haribhu Nagare 

 

 

18/09/2018 

To 

21/09/2018 

Badminton  1 

2 

3 

4 

Vaishnavi Sanjay Banmeru 

Siddhi Santosh  Banmeru 

Ashvini  Baban  Sarkate 

Avantika Ashok Nichang 

 02/10/2018 

To 

04/10/2018 

Athletic 1 

2 

3 

Santosh Tanhaji Wabale 

Pravin Vishwnath Surushe  

Samadhan Sanjay Bhanapure 



4 

5 

6 

7 

Mangesh Santosh Karhale 

Shriniwas Balaji Matawad 

Akash Sahebrao Bajad 

Akashay Ajitkumar Gelda 

 26/09/2018 

To 

29/09/2018 

Youth Festival 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Ankush Ram Jadhav 

Yogeshwar Sadashiv Bhagade 

Vikas Prabhakar Kulkarni 

Vilas Namdeo Rathod 

Vishal Ashok Rathod 

Parvej Shermohmmad Shaikh 

Pavan Janardhan Tanpure 

Vaibhav Suresh More 

Yogesh Kailas Ghayal 

Manisha Anil Sonune 

Abhishri Mukinda More 

Ajay Prakash Jadhav 

Vishal Pradip Mapari 

Rupali Aatmaram Khote 

Nihal Narendra Agrawal 

Gopal Janardhan Sanap 

Ravi Ashok Kodre 

Pratiksha Pandurang Mundhe 

Parvati Raghunath Shete 

Irfan Rannu Nauranbadi 

Dipak Shankar Padmavat 

Vaishnavi Sanjay Banmeru 

Avantika Ashok Nichang 

2019-

2020 

23/09/2019 

To 

27/09/2019 

1. Kabaddi 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Santosh Tanhaji Wabale 

Pravin Vishwnath Surushe  

Akshay Ravindra Halge 

Akshay Trambak Sarkate  

Gajanan Raghunath Wable 

Sk.Aabid  Sk.Haneef  Shaikh 

Swapnil Arun Pophale 

Sk.Jamir  Sk.Gafar  Shekh 

Vaibhav Bhagwant Puri 

Nitin Sakharam Jadhav 

Sk.Mustquem  Sk.Ayub  Shaikh 

Asif Shah  Karim Shaha 

 08/09/2019 

To 

09/09/2019 

Badminton  1 

2 

3 

4 

Vaishnavi Sanjay Banmeru 

Siddhi Santosh Banmeru 

Ashvini Baban Sarkate 

Avantika Ashok Nichang 

 03/09/2021 Badminton 1 

2 

3 

Dipak Shankar Padmavat 

Yogesh Kailas Ghayal 

Vaibhav Gajanan Ghayal 



Akash Vijay Tatte 

 10/10/2019     

to 

12/10/2019 

Athletic  Santosh Tanhaji Wabale 

Pravin Vishwnath Surushe 

 Akshay  Ajitkumar Gelda 

Akash Sahebrao Bajad 

Bhanapur Samadhan Sanjay 

Karhale  Mangesh Santosh 

Shriniwas  Balaji  Matawad 

 30/9/2019 

To 

03/10/2019 

Youth Festival  Vaibhav Suresh More 

Gopal Janardhan Sanap 

Ravi Ashok Kodre 

Dipak Shankar Padmavat 

Yogesh Kailas Ghayal 

Pavan Janardhan Tanpure 

Vaishnavi Sanjay Banmeru 

Trupati Gajanan Gaikwad 

Avantika Ashok Nichang 

Shweta Vilas Adhav 

Dhanshri Dinkar Dole 

Siddhi Santosh Banmeru 

Vidya Pandurang Sangale 

Pooja Rameshwar Nalinde 

Jayshri Mahadev Sangale 

Akansha Damodhar Surushe 

Pooja Subhash Khandare 

Rohini Tanhaji Bodkhe 

Santosh Tanhaji Wable 

Pratiksha Rajiv Chate 

Nikita Anil Duggad 

2020-

2021 

22/04/2021 

To 

25/04/2021 

Youth Festival  1.Ku.Ashvini Shivaji Rathod 

2.Ku.SanjivaniDashrath Bharshankar 

3.Vitthal Ramesh Bhakade   

4.Mangesh Anil Thorat 

2021-

2022 

14/11/2022 1. Kabaddi  1.Swapnil Rameshwar Jawale 

2.Nikhil Sukhdev Chavan 

3.Amol Vilas Mapari 

4.Mayur Panjabrao Sirsat 

5.Asim Abrar Sayyed 

6.Akash Babarao Jadhav 

15/11/2022 

to 

17/11/2022 

2.Athletic  1.Misal Gopal  Punjaji 

2.Katkar Rameshwar Ashok 

3.Pawar Chetan Ravindra 

4.Sarkate Vaibhav Arjun 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12/10/2022 

To 

15/10/2022 

3.Youth Festival  Payal  Namdev  Chavhan 

Kanchan  Pandurang Ambhore 

Sapana  Vilas  Ambhore 

Payal  Mohan  Hade 

Gayatri Ganesh  Kale 

Rohini Janardhan Sarkate 

Prerna  Rajesh Bedwal 

Pratiksha Machhindra Jadhav 

Archana  Gajanan  Kale 

Arati  Sudam   Kulal 

Pooja  Santosh  Mapari 

Pranita  Mahavir  Shilvant 

Gajanan Tukaram Pophale 

Sharad  Gulab  Chate 

Ranjan Rakash  Sangle 

Om  Janardhan  Sonune 

Ashitosh  Santosh  Mapari 

Bhushan Nandkishor Chordiya 

Akash  Babarao  Jadhav 

Harshal Aatmaram  Khote 

Nikhil Sukhdev Chavhan 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


